
MICHELANGELO'S MEATBALLS
3 Meatballs, Tomato Sauce

BAKED CLAMS 6PC OR 12PC

FRIED CALAMARI
Served with Marinara Sauce

FRIED ZUCCHINI STICKS
Served with Marinara Sauce

BUFFALO WINGS (10PC)
Choice of Spicy, Mild, Honey BBQ, Garlic Parm, Teriyaki, Tai Chili, Honey Mustard,
Honey Garlic Sauce. Choice of Boneless or Bone in

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6PC)
Served with Marinara Sauce

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

MUSSELS
Choice of Garlic and Oil, Marinara, or Fra Diavolo

CHICKEN FINGERS AND FRIES

ARANCINI (1PC)
Italian Rice Balls, Stuffed with Ground Beef, Peas & Mixed Herbs

FRIED RAVIOLI
4 Type Cheese Raviolis Served with Marinara Sauce

MAC & CHEESE
Cheddar and Mozzarella
Add bacon $4

GARLIC KNOTS
Served with Marinara Sauce

APPETIZER SAMPLER
Fried Ravioli, Zucchini Sticks, Mozzarella Sticks, Chicken Fingers

TOMATO MOZZARELLA
Sliced Tomatoes, Italian Fresh Mozzarella, Spring Mix, Balsamic Glaze, Olive Oil

12.00

14.00 20.00

14.00

9.00

14.00

9.00

14.00

14.00

12.00

6.00

10.00

12.00

5.00

20.00

14.00

HOUSE SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

CHEF'S SALAD
Turkey, Ham, Salami, Swiss Cheese, Tomato, Roasted Peppers, Hard Boiled Eggs

GREEK SALAD
Romaine, Peppers, Red Onions, Tomatoes, Olives, Cucumber, Feta Cheese, Oil and Vinegar
Dressing

SPINACH FETA SALAD
Fresh Baby Spinach, Feta Cheese, Mushrooms, Bacon

COLD ANTIPASTO
Salami, Ham, Prosciutto, Provolone, Giardiniera, Olives, Fresh Mozzarella

small 6.00 large 10.00

small 10.00 large 12.00

small 12.00 large 16.00

small 14.00 large 16.00

small 12.00 large 16.00

small 12.00 large 16.00

SPINACH GARLIC & OIL

BROCCOLI GARLIC & OIL

BROCCOLI RABE GARLIC & OIL

SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLES
FRENCH FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

8.00

8.00

9.00

11.00

6.00

7.00

SALAD ADDITIONS
GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN

GRILLED OR FRIED
SHRIMP

BALSAMIC OR BLACKENED
CHICKEN

SALMON

Small 4.00 Large 6.00

Small 3PC 6.00
Large 6PC 9.00

Small 4.00
Large 8.00

12.00

SANDWICHES

CHICKEN PARMESAN
MEATBALL PARMESAN

EGGPLANT PARMESAN
VEAL PARMESAN

CHEESESTEAK
Mixed in with Peppers, Mushrooms & Onions

SHRIMP PARMESAN

SAUSAGE PEPPERS ONIONS
Choice of Garlic & Oil or Tomato Sauce

ITALIAN
Ham, Pepperoni, Salami, Lettuce, Onions, Tomato, Oil & Vinegar & Mayo

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
Grilled Chicken, Parmesan Cheese, Romaine Lettuce & Caesar Dressing

BUFFALO CHICKEN
Grilled or Fried Chicken Mixed with Buffalo Sauce, Blue Cheese & Lettuce, Tomato,
Onion

VEGETARIAN COMBO
Mixed Grilled Vegetables with the Option of Vegan Cheese

GRILLED CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
ONION, MAYO
SAUSAGE, PEPPER & EGG

13.00

13.00

12.00

14.00

13.00

14.00

12.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

12.00

CHOICE OF HERO OR WRAP

BURGER
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Served with French Fries

CHEESEBURGER
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, American Cheese, Served with French Fries

BACON CHEESE BURGER
Lettuce, Tomato, American Cheese, Bacon, Served with French Fries

JEFFERSONVILLE BURGER
Caramelized Onions, Bacon, Swiss, Cheese, BBQ Sauce, Served with French Fries

MICHELANGELO'S CHICKEN SANDWICH
Fried Chicken on a Brioche Bun, served with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Mayo

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWHICH
Spicy Fried Chicken on a Brioche Bun, served with Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Blue Cheese

#3 CHICKEN SANDWICH
Fried Chicken on a Brioche bun, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Russian Dressing

12.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

14.00

15.00

15.00

SIDES

BURGERS

SOUPS

CHICKEN ORZO
Chicken Broth, Spinach, Shredded Chicken, Orzo Pasta,
Parmesan Cheese

SOUP OF THE DAY
 

CUP 5.00 BOWL 8.00

CUP 5.00 BOWL 8.00

Michelangelo's Italian Restuarant and Pizzeria

All Soups are Homemade

The  Fat  Boy
Fettuccini Alfredo, Chicken Cutlet, Mozzarella Sticks, topped with Melted
Mozzarella

The  Don  Hero
Pene Vodka, Chicken Cutlet, Mozzarella Sticks, topped with Melted
Mozzarella

Mac  and  Cheese  Hero
Homemade Mac and Cheese, Ham, Topped with Melted Mozzarella

Chicken  Cutlet  Supreme
Chicken Cutlet, Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers, Balsamic Glaze

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

SPECIALTY SANDWICHES

APPETIZERS SALADS



FETTUCCINI ALFREDO
Cream & Cheese Sauce

FETTUCCINI CARBONARA
Italian Cream Sauce, Bacon & Mushrooms

PENNE PESTO
Basil Pesto, Olive Oil & Fresh Herbs

PENNE ALA VODKA

FARFALLE PASTA MICHELANGELO
Creamy Pink Sauce with Chopped Grilled Chicken, Sliced Sausage, Spinach & Cubed
Mozzarella

SPAGHETTI PRIMAVERA
Seasoned Vegetables in Garlic & Olive Oil or Pink Sauce.

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
Ground Beef, Meat Sauce

FARFALLE AMICI
Seared Chicken, Shrimp, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Olive Oil, Garlic

PENE BROCCOLI GARLIC & OIL

PENE SPINACH GARLIC & OIL

PENE BROCCOLI DI RABE GARLIC & OIL

LINGUINI CLAM SAUCE
Manila Clams, Sauteed with Garlic & White Wine, Choice of White Wine Sauce or Tomato
Sauce

TORTELLINI DE LA NONNA
Ham, Peas, White Cream Sauce

TORTELLINI TUSCANA
Tortellini in a Light Cream Sauce, Spinach and Grape Tomatoes

SEAFOOD LINGUINI SPECIAL
Mussels, Shrimp, Calamari, Scallops, Clams, Served in Marinara Sauce or Garlic & Oil

LINGUINI CALAMARI MARINARA

GNOCCHI ROMANO
Potato Gnocchi, Creamy Pink Sauce

BAKED ZITI

BAKED RAVIOLI

BAKED STUFFED SHELLS OR MANICOTTI

MEAT LASAGNA

19.00

21.00

21.00

19.00

24.00

19.00

18.00

23.00

18.00

18.00

19.00

22.00

20.00

23.00

29.00

22.00

23.00

16.00

17.00

19.00

19.00

PASTA ADDITIONS 

MEATBALLS (2PC)

ITALIAN SAUSAGE

GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN

MEAT SAUCE

EGGPLANT

GRILLED OR FRIED SHRIMP (6PC)

SALMON

8.00

6.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

9.00

12.00

MARSALA
Mushrooms, with Marsala Wine Sauce, Served with Linguini

FRANCESE
Lemon Butter White Wine Sauce, Served with Linguini

PARMIGIANA
Fresh Tomato Sauce, Melted Mozzarella, Served with Spaghetti

PICATTA
Lemon Butter White Wine Sauce with Capers, Served with Linguini

NEW YORK RIBEYE STEAK
Served with Broccoli & French Fries

OREGANATA
Lemon, Butter, Garlic & White Wine Sauce, Topped with Toasted Breadcrumbs, Served with
Linguini

MARCO POLO
White Wine Sauce, Broccoli, Roasted Peppers, & Mozzarella, Served with Fettuccini

SORRENTINO
Lemon White Wine Sauce, with Prosciutto Eggplant & Mozzarella Cheese, Served with
Spaghetti

ALA ROMANA
Prosciutto, Onions, & Marsala Wine over Spinach, Served with Fettuccini

SCAMPI
Garlic Lemon White Wine Butter Sauce, Served with Linguini

CHICKEN MICHELANGELO
Brown Butter Sauce, Broccoli, Roasted Red Peppers, Mushrooms, Sundried Tomatoes, Served
with Spaghetti

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
Served with Spaghetti

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

29.00

22.00

24.00

24.00

26.00

24.00

27.00

21.00

CHOICE OF CHICKEN, VEAL, OR SHRIMP

BROILED FLOUNDER
Fresh Fillet Broiled in Lemon & White Wine Sauce, Served with Capellini

FLOUNDER OR SALMON FRANCESE
Battered, Lemon Butter White Wine Sauce, Served with Capellini

FRESH SALMON
Grilled, Lemon & Oil Sauce, Fresh Garlic, Spinach, Served with Capellini

TIGER SHRIMP
6 Grilled Shrimp, Lemon Wine Sauce, Sauteed Broccoli, Severed with Farfalle

FRIED SHRIMP
6 Golden Brown Shrimp, Served with French Fries

SALMON DE PESTO
Grilled, Basil Pesto Sauce, Toasted Breadcrumbs on Top, Served with Linguini

23.00

26.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

26.00

CHEESE
SICILIAN
MARGARITA
VEGAN
Broccoli, Spinach, Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions, Vegan Cheese

BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN BACON
RANCH
HOUSE SPECIAL
Pepperoni, Sausage, Meatball, Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms

BIANCA
White Ricotta Cheese, Mozzarella

CHICKEN MARSALA OR
FRANCESE
BBQ CHICKEN
VEGETABLE
Broccoli, Spinach, Mushrooms, Peppers

PERSONAL PIE CAULIFLOWER OR
GLUTEN FREE
MAC & CHEESE
BAKED ZITI
CHICKEN ALFREDO
MEATLOVER
Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bacon

MEDIUM 15.00 LARGE 18.00

22.00

MEDIUM 23.00 LARGE 25.00

MEDIUM 25.00 LARGE 28.00

MEDIUM 22.00 LARGE 24.00

MEDIUM 24.00
LARGE 26.00

MEDIUM 25.00 LARGE 28.00

MEDIUM 19.00 LARGE 21.00

MEDIUM 29.00
LARGE 34.00

MEDIUM 22.00 LARGE 24.00

MEDIUM 22.00 LARGE 28.00

19.00

MEDIUM 22.00 LARGE 26.00

MEDIUM 24.00 LARGE 28.00

MEDIUM 24.00 LARGE 28.00

MEDIUM 24.00 LARGE 28.00

Full Topping
Half Topping

MEDIUM 3.00 LARGE 4.00

MEDIUM 2.00 LARGE 3.00

All Dinners can be made Gluten Free PASTAS ENTREES

SEAFOOD

ROLLS
Chicken Parmesan

Chicken Broccoli Alfedo Roll

Pepperoni and Cheese

Sausage, Peppers, Onions

Broccoli and Cheese

Italian Stromboli
Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Peppers, Onions, Mozzarella Cheese

Cheese Calzone

Extra topping

small 12.00 large 21.00

small 14.00 large 24.00

small 12.00 large 21.00

small 14.00 large 21.00

small 12.00 large 21.00

small 14.00 large 21.00

small 11.00 large 21.00

small 2.00 large 4.00

PIZZAS

TOPPINGS

PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, HAM   
ONIONS, PEPPERS   
MUSHROOM, FRESH 
TOMATOES, FRESH GARLIC 
BROCOLI, SPINACH 
EGGPLANT, GRILLED 
CHICKEN, FRIED CHICKEN
ZUCHINNI, SUN DRIED 
TOMATOES, RICOTTA, 
OLIVES, VEGAN CHEESE  

Veal+$4 Shrimp+$4


