Michelangelo's Italian Restuarant and Pizzeria

APPETIZERS

SALADS

	MICHELANGELO'S MEATBALLS 3 Meatballs, Tomato Sauce	<u>12.00</u>	HOUSE SALAD
	BAKED CLAMS 6PC OR 12PC	<u>14.00</u> <u>20.00</u>	CAESAR SALAD
	FRIED CALAMARI Served with Marinara Sauce	<u>14.00</u>	CHEF'S SALAD Turkey, Ham, Salami, Swiss Cheese, Tomato, Ro
	FRIED ZUCCHINI STICKS Served with Marinara Sauce	<u>9.00</u> 14.00	GREEK SALAD Romaine, Peppers, Red Onions, Tomatoes, Olive
	BUFFALO WINGS (10PC) Choice of Spicy, Mild, Honey BBQ, Garlic Parm, Teriyaki, Tai Chili, Honey I Honey Garlic Sauce. Choice of Boneless or Bone in	Dressing SPINACH FETA SALAD	
	MOZZARELLA STICKS (6PC) Served with Marinara Sauce	9.00	Fresh Baby Spinach, Feta Cheese, Mushrooms, I
	EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	14.00	Salami, Ham, Prosciutto, Provolone, Giardiniera
	MUSSELS Choice of Garlic and Oil, Marinara, or Fra Diavolo	14.00	SALAD ADI
	CHICKEN FINGERS AND FRIES	<u>12.00</u>	GRILLED OR CRISPY CHIC
	ARANCINI (1PC) Italian Rice Balls, Stuffed with Ground Beef, Peas & Mixed Herbs	<u>6.00</u>	GRILLED OR FRIED SHRIMP
	FRIED RAVIOLI 4 Type Cheese Raviolis Served with Marinara Sauce	<u>10.00</u>	BALSAMIC OR BLACKENE CHICKEN
	MAC & CHEESE Cheddar and Mozzarella Add bacon \$4	<u>12.00</u>	SALMON
	GARLIC KNOTS Served with Marinara Sauce	<u>5.00</u>	CANDANA
	APPETIZER SAMPLER Fried Ravioli, Zucchini Sticks, Mozzarella Sticks, Chicken Fingers	<u>20.00</u>	SANDWI CHOICE OF HER
	TOMATO MOZZARELLA	14.00	<u>CHOICE OF HER</u>
	Sliced Tomatoes, Italian Fresh Mozzarella, Spring Mix, Balsamic Glaze, Oli	ve OII	CHICKEN PARMESAN
H	SIDES		MEATBALL PARMESAN
	<u>SIDES</u>		EGGPLANT PARMESAN
	SPINACH GARLIC & OIL	8.00	VEAL PARMESAN
	BROCCOLI GARLIC & OIL	<u>8.00</u>	CHEESESTEAK
	BROCCOLI RABE GARLIC & OIL	9.00	Mixed in with Peppers, Mushrooms & Onions SHRIMP PARMESAN
	SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLES	11.00	SAUSAGE PEPPERS ONIC
	FRENCH FRIES	6.00	Choice of Garlic & Oil or Tomato Sauce
	SWEET POTATO FRIES	7.00	ITALIAN Ham, Pepperoni, Salami, Lettuce, Onions, Tomo
	<u>BURGERS</u>		GRILLED CHICKEN CAES Grilled Chicken, Parmesan Cheese, Romaine Le
	BURGER Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Served with French Fries	<u>12.00</u>	BUFFALO CHICKEN Grilled or Fried Chicken Mixed with Buffalo Sau Onion
	CHESEBURGER Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, American Cheese, Served with French Fries	<u>15.00</u>	VEGETARIAN COMBO Mixed Grilled Vegetables with the Option of Ve
	BACON CHEESE BURGER Lettuce, Tomato, American Cheese, Bacon, Served with French Fries	<u>16.00</u>	GRILLED CHICKEN, LETT ONION, MAYO
	JEFFERSONVILLE BURGER Caramelized Onions, Bacon, Swiss, Cheese, BBQ Sauce, Served with F	17.00 rench Fries	SAUSAGE, PEPPER & EGO
	MICHELANGELO'S CHICKEN SANDW: Fried Chicken on a Brioche Bun, served with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, M		SPECIALTY SA
	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWHICH Spicy Fried Chicken on a Brioche Bun, served with Lettuce, Tomato, Oni	15.00 ons, Blue Cheese	The Fat Boy
	#3 CHICKEN SANDWICH	<u>15.00</u>	Fettuccini Alfredo, Chicken Cutlet, Moz

SPE	CIAL	TY	SAIN	DW	

Fettuccini Alfredo, Chicken Cutlet, Mozzarella Sticks, topped with Melted Fried Chicken on a Brioche bun, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Russian Dressing

> The Don Hero Pene Vodka, Chicken Cutlet, Mozzarella Sticks, topped with Melted

17.00 Mac and Cheese Hero

17.00 Chicken Cutlet Supreme Chicken Cutlet, Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers, Balsamic Glaze

Homemade Mac and Cheese, Ham, Topped with Melted Mozzarella

SOUPS

CHICKEN ORZO Chicken Broth, Spinach, Shredded Chicken, Orzo Pasta,

Parmesan Cheese

All Soups are Homemade

SOUP OF THE DAY

small 6.00 large 10.00

small 10.00 large 12.00 'S SALAD small 12.00 large 16.00

m, Salami, Swiss Cheese, Tomato, Roasted Peppers, Hard Boiled Eggs

small 14.00 large 16.00 Peppers, Red Onions, Tomatoes, Olives, Cucumber, Feta Cheese, Oil and Vinegar

ACH FETA SALAD small 12.00 large 16.00

Spinach, Feta Cheese, Mushrooms, Bacon ANTIPASTO small 12.00 large 16.00

SALAD ADDITIONS

am, Prosciutto, Provolone, Giardiniera, Olives, Fresh Mozzarella

LED OR CRISPY CHICKEN Small 4.00 Large 6.00

Small 3PC 6.00 LED OR FRIED Large 6PC 9.00 MP

AMIC OR BLACKENED Small 4.00 KEN <u>Large 8.00</u>

[ON]12.00

SANDWICHES

CHOICE OF HERO OR WRAP KEN PARMESAN

<u>13.00</u>

13.00

14.00

17.00

LANT PARMESAN 12.00 L PARMESAN 14.00

<u>13.00</u> with Peppers, Mushrooms & Onions MP PARMESAN 14.00

SAGE PEPPERS ONIONS 12.00 Garlic & Oil or Tomato Sauce

14.00 peroni, Salami, Lettuce, Onions, Tomato, Oil & Vinegar & Mayo

nicken, Parmesan Cheese, Romaine Lettuce & Caesar Dressing ALO CHICKEN 14.00

LED CHICKEN CAESAR

Fried Chicken Mixed with Buffalo Sauce, Blue Cheese & Lettuce, Tomato,

TARIAN COMBO 14.00 illed Vegetables with the Option of Vegan Cheese LED CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO,

N, MAYO 14.00 12.00

<u>17.00</u>

ENTREES

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO Cream & Cheese Sauce	<u>19.00</u>			
FETTUCCINI CARBONARA Italian Cream Sauce, Bacon & Mushrooms	21.00			
PENNE PESTO Basil Pesto, Olive Oil & Fresh Herbs	21.00			
PENNE ALA VODKA	<u>19.00</u>			
FARFALLE PASTA MICHELANGELO Creamy Pink Sauce with Chopped Grilled Chicken, Sliced Sausage, Spinach & C Mozzarella	24.00 Cubed			
SPAGHETTI PRIMAVERA Seasoned Vegetables in Garlic & Olive Oil or Pink Sauce.	<u>19.00</u>			
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE Ground Beef, Meat Sauce	18.00			
FARFALLE AMICI Seared Chicken, Shrimp, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Olive Oil, Garlic	23.00			
PENE BROCCOLI GARLIC & OIL	18.00			
PENE SPINACH GARLIC & OIL	18.00			
PENE BROCCOLI DI RABE GARLIC & OIL	19.00			
LINGUINI CLAM SAUCE Manila Clams, Sauteed with Garlic & White Wine, Choice of White Wine Sauce	<u>22.00</u> e or Tomato			
TORTELLINI DE LA NONNA Ham, Peas, White Cream Sauce	20.00			
TORTELLINI TUSCANA Tortellini in a Light Cream Sauce, Spinach and Grape Tomatoes	23.00			
SEAFOOD LINGUINI SPECIAL Mussels, Shrimp, Calamari, Scallops, Clams, Served in Marinara Sauce or Garli	<u>29.00</u> ic & Oil			
LINGUINI CALAMARI MARINARA	22.00			
GNOCCHI ROMANO Potato Gnocchi, Creamy Pink Sauce	23.00			
BAKED ZITI	16.00			
BAKED RAVIOLI	<u>17.00</u>			
BAKED STUFFED SHELLS OR MANICOTTI	19.00			
MEAT LASAGNA	19.00			
PASTA ADDITIONS				
MEATBALLS (2PC)	8.00			
ITALIAN SAUSAGE	6.00			
GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN	7.00			
MEAT SAUCE	6.00			
EGGPLANT	<u>5.00</u>			
GRILLED OR FRIED SHRIMP (6PC)	9.00			
SALMON	12.00			
DIZZAS				

PILLAS

CHEESE	MEDIUM 15.00 LARGE 18.00

22.00 SICILIAN

MARGARITA MEDIUM 23.00 LARGE 25.00

MEDIUM 25.00 LARGE 28.00 VEGAN

Broccoli, Spinach, Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions, Vegan Cheese

BUFFALO CHICKEN MEDIUM 22.00 LARGE 24.00

CHICKEN BACON **MEDIUM 24.00**

RANCH **LARGE 26.00**

HOUSE SPECIAL MEDIUM 25.00 LARGE 28.00

Pepperoni, Sausage, Meatball, Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms

MEDIUM 19.00 LARGE 21.00 White Ricotta Cheese, Mozzarella

CHICKEN MARSALA OR MEDIUM 29.00 **LARGE 34.00** FRANCESE

BBQ CHICKEN MEDIUM 22.00 LARGE 24.00

VEGETABLE MEDIUM 22.00 LARGE 28.00

Broccoli, Spinach, Mushrooms, Peppers

PERSONAL PIE CAULIFLOWER OR

GLUTEN FREE <u>19.00</u>

MAC & CHEESE MEDIUM 22.00 LARGE 26.00 BAKED ZITI

MEDIUM 24.00 LARGE 28.00

CHICKEN ALFREDO MEDIUM 24.00 LARGE 28.00 MEATLOVER MEDIUM 24.00 LARGE 28.00

Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bacon

CHOICE OF CHICKEN, VEAL, OR SHRIMP

Veal+\$4 Shrimp+\$4

MARSALA 22.00 Mushrooms, with Marsala Wine Sauce, Served with Linguini

FRANCESE 22.00 Lemon Butter White Wine Sauce, Served with Linguini

PARMIGIANA 22.00 Fresh Tomato Sauce, Melted Mozzarella, Served with Spaghetti

22.00 Lemon Butter White Wine Sauce with Capers, Served with Linguini

NEW YORK RIBEYE STEAK 29.00 Served with Broccoli & French Fries

OREGANATA 22.00 Lemon, Butter, Garlic & White Wine Sauce, Topped with Toasted Breadcrumbs, Served with

24.00

MARCO POLO White Wine Sauce, Broccoli, Roasted Peppers, & Mozzarella, Served with Fettuccini

24.00 Lemon White Wine Sauce, with Prosciutto Eggplant & Mozzarella Cheese, Served with

26.00 ALA ROMANA

Prosciutto, Onions, & Marsala Wine over Spinach, Served with Fettuccini

SCAMPI 24.00 Garlic Lemon White Wine Butter Sauce, Served with Linguini

CHICKEN MICHELANGELO 27.00 Brown Butter Sauce, Broccoli, Roasted Red Peppers, Mushrooms, Sundried Tomatoes, Served

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA 21.00 Served with Spaghetti

SEAFOOD

BROILED FLOUNDER Fresh Fillet Broiled in Lemon & White Wine Sauce, Served with Capellini	23.00
FLOUNDER OR SALMON FRANCESE Bottered Lemon Butter White Wine Squee Served with Capellini	26.00

red, Lemon Buffer White Wine Sauce, Served with Capellin

23.00 FRESH SALMON Grilled, Lemon & Oil Sauce, Fresh Garlic, Spinach, Served with Capellini

22.00 TIGER SHRIMP 6 Grilled Shrimp, Lemon Wine Sauce, Sauteed Broccoli, Severed with Farfalle

<u> 21.00</u> FRIED SHRIMP

6 Golden Brown Shrimp, Served with French Fries 26.00 SALMON DE PESTO

ROLLS

Grilled, Basil Pesto Sauce, Toasted Breadcrumbs on Top, Served with Linguini

Chicken Parmesan <u>small 12.00</u> <u>large 21.00</u>

Chicken Broccoli Alfedo Roll <u>small 14.00</u> <u>large 24.00</u>

Pepperoni and Cheese small 12.00 large 21.00

Sausage, Peppers, Onions <u>small 14.00</u> <u>large 21.00</u>

small 14.00 large 21.00 Italian Stromboli Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Peppers, Onions, Mozzarella Cheese

Cheese Calzone <u>small 11.00</u> <u>large 21.00</u>

small 2.00 large 4.00 Extra topping

TOPPINGS

Full Topping

MEDIUM 3.00 LARGE 4.00

small 12.00 large 21.00

Half Topping

Broccoli and Cheese

MEDIUM 2.00 LARGE 3.00

PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, HAM ONIONS, PEPPERS MUSHROOM, FRESH TOMATOES, FRESH GARLIC BROCOLI, SPINACH EGGPLANT, GRILLED CHICKEN, FRIED CHICKEN ZUCHINNI, SUN DRIED TOMATOES, RICOTTA, OLIVES, VEGAN CHEESE